UK OFFICIAL

h le 5 -Chan ntrol Noti
Date: 17/01/2023
Contract Reference: [DDaT22231
1. Change Request Number: 001
2, Requested amendments to Contract (including reasons):

21 Effective date:

This change is effective from: 23/01/2023

2.2 The Contract Term is amended as follows:

UK OFFICIAL



UK OFFICIAL

Original Expiry Date: N/A

New Expiry Date: _N/A

Cost impact

31 The Charges are amended as follows:

The escrow costs to be added:

Ynare 41 _ 2

Quantity

Unit cost (£)

Net cost (£)

VAT (£)

Gross cost (£)

Original Contract

Value

Y1-Y3
£251,270.00

With Y4 & Y5
£391,270.00

New contract

Value

YI-Y3
£302,975.00

With Y4 & Y5
£396,470.00

3.2 New Contract terms:

Inclusion of Special Terms as defined in section 2.2 of this Contract Change Notice

UK OFFICIAL




UK OFFICIAL

Both UKRI and the Supplier agree that they are bound by the terms and conditions set out in
this Change Request and, except as setout in this Change Request, all terms and conditions

of the Contract remain in full force and effect.

Signed on behalf of Signed on behalf of
UK Research and Innovation SOAR TECH LIMITED
by: by:

Name of authorised officer (please print) IName OT autnorisea person (piease pring)

17/01/2023

Date Date

UK OFFICIAL



